LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 72

Henkelmann, Karsten #1606

StartNr: 1606

21. Oktober 2023 15:36
WF SpSch Raesfeld/Westf

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

309.7

(295)

103.4 103.7 102.6
255 0 0 0 0 0 0 OO

25

342 (26.), 338 (28.), 284 (2.)

50.2 (15.), 56.4 (9.), 57.4 (8.)

0.25 mm rechts, 0.23 mm hoch
1.24, horizontal: 1.27, vertikal: 1.20

Serie 1:
104~
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.2*
96 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.8 \ 10.2*
9.8~ 10.7*

56.4 (9.), 57.4 (8.), 58.8 (10.)
0.22 mm rechts, 0.15 mm tief
1.24, horizontal: 1.35, vertikal: 1.11

10.2* 10.4*
10.3* 10.5*

50.2 (15.), 99.0 (20.), 104.9 (18.)
0.05 mm links, 0.29 mm hoch
1.14, horizontal: 1.37, vertikal: 0.84

10.7* 10.5*
10.7* 9.6~

68.2 (22.), 70.4 (27.), 85.2 (25.)
0.58 mm rechts, 0.55 mm hoch
1.37, horizontal: 1.14, vertikal: 1.57

104~
10.7*

104~
9.9~

10.2*
10.2*

10.8*
10.6*

10.6*
10.3*




